Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

09101490

Name of Company

Left Shoe Company UK Limited

1/ We
Garry Lock, 3rd Floor, 37 Fredenck Place, Brighton, Sussex, BN1 4EA

Carl Jackson, 3rd Floor, 37 Fredenck Place, Brighton, Sussex, BN1 4EA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 July 2016

Signed Date 06 July 2016

]

Quantuma W
3rd Floor
37 Frederick Place Insol
Brighton E
Sussex r
BN1 4EA 5 *ASAUG16R"
i ~o09 09/07/2016 #241
Ref 6001293/GL/CJ/LFICH COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Left Shoe Company UK Limited

on the 6 July 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up -

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
A} Ll -
Full Name ;\]/ZLNQ'V < 55/(0 o=

Sines = =
Dated £ { ./:‘\ J O 1L




Left Shoe Company UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 July 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets.
Furniture & Equipment 387 00 2,000 00
Stock 3,517.00 2,50000
Customer Contracts 3,500 00
Debtors 4,385.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T 8,000 00

Date J’ T“I-Y 2-0/{

Signature ,K’Z




lf

Left Shoe Company UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 July 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8.000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,000 Q0
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NIL
8,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,000 00
Debtis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floatng charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 67,613 19
HM Revenue Customs 3.054.00
_ 70,667 19
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (62,667 19)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - (62,667 19)
{ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
_ .. . 10000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (62,767 19)

S|gnalure/Z/7%4@ Date {2 S LY Zopib




5224 9402 Anr 60 80 $10¢ /9A 108 Sdl €jo 1 obeg

meubig
0b'18Z Nd6 £LMS ‘uopuo ‘peoy J n SWOH p3 YOHD
22 9¥s SHY #W ‘'uopuoT ‘peoy YBil Yoms|yD $9g- 198 P11 Auedwo? pue S|0YIN AaneH €0HD
000 avs $X8 ‘Z2r sNa SWojsSNY B @NuUIAeY WH Z0HD
C0Q ¥yl 6X8 .moomme Xel cozmhonhoo .mmu_?_om 12 SULICISNY) ' SNUBASYH WH 10HD
00'vS0'C ZZ\ 863N 'SNSEIMSN 'u0luaqBuo ‘MaIA SuBd uojuag 'NHD! SWOSNY 3 NuUBAGY WH 00HD
00 50¢ NIE SWS ‘volleysse) '[IH »ed Zvy SluWwen wjodew 00D
99'L¥9 09v61 'WSN "XIWBoyd ‘peaysied) £Z1L ebi0en wIa €092
00 G8¢ M2 ST 'uopusdiey "9S0iD UDWWWIDYD) 1SOM € 68s.9) suyd 2090
00'59¢ LAL N1 "sitep eBpuquiny ‘suen Bouy *eBenog Basy USHNIG ueA ueq 1092
LLPS2 VSN “HOA M3IN 'gE001 ‘A0S juswpedy "leang sorudg g URWHS fiud 0099
00'SSE wnibjag "sejexnig ‘0001 YOSOIW ' JoAojUO Ny 1§ soual4 uyor 0040
00'58¢ TP dIMS 'UOPUOT “WUBGHIN 0S 'E 18l uospjAe(] JiEjsely 00Qa2
00'6LE vS0 948 ‘uoibuidio ‘peoy uonels ot 15Uy Auueq V020
£8°02¢ LOGYE 'YSN ‘eluojlie) ‘BRjey UBS 'aAuQ ¥eQ 9L uoRoeD uaydsig 602D
00'022 ov. 811 ‘Asung ‘wosd3 ‘peoy aidiops g9 seAoWepeys seipuexaly 8020
00 $.€ 7€ 8Ad ‘Souly ies weyii ‘eleo syul vt BUBIYI0Y WeyelS 102D
000 D36 EMS "vopuot ‘peoy sBury 681 ‘YuoN unoD sbupy ‘9z 1ejd 8uje) wo) 8020
00 SO¢ pupew ‘01082 'L eleAeN 8() edus|g uoke) ojiopy 5000
00’00V UopUOT ‘415 ZM ‘PeOH 10A[9 L 06 ‘Aing toylesA 9 184 uopnjo Iney »000
00°'s8¢ AD8 ZIMS 'U0puUO] 'peoy ueswey 81 ‘G 1eld jooD uag €020

|leBnuog 'seginong ep e

00 S01L°2) SRE-0ZLE 'vBL 's8ginon) ap oAlodsaq eqniD M “EPT 'SOU|d R BJIBLS4 SUIUEN Ojwe) OLBUADY 2002
00 99591 A36 8vQ ‘W3 ‘L84 X08 Od 's9ie)y sseu)sng J@ISUILGSaAA JO AND 102D
LY LGO'E XHZ SiM ‘UopuOT 'Wa8id voibujung meN 91 QJeIsg UMoID) 0022
00 Zo¥ X8¢ 0INL ‘eBpuquoi 'pecy wed ‘InH AQ 89 194008 NEW £080
00 04E ANS LEAD 'I8ISUNULIBPIY ‘@8N0 pEawSIalY Jomeaig ypey zoao
00 S8E uapems '0eisnit 'Sep8I ‘| vabeaswioyweny uossjfueg sug] 1080
00 s8¢ 1688 995 ‘weyayioy ‘AQien ‘eAy woymsH | Aaipeig eouasne’) 00g2
L L2E 5907 ‘eljensny 'AUpIS ‘YRIIUCIS3|IOM POy ASUIS 29 gy uyop LoVvD
00 6£4'1 3rs €3N 'tuay ‘weybiy ‘aue jooyos Zy SWEepY |98y ZovD
00'$8¢E Wawuag ‘punjusiiopey) 0262 ‘apeqsbupeg g1 uesIBPUY IO LovD
00'0tS QNP 81M ‘uopuot 19ang waebay 20z Jadoo) av 0ovD
3 S8pPY SLURN Aoy

si0}jpas) Auedwon - g
payw 3N Avedwod aoys yon




£ Z) 9L0Z A 90 J9A 08 Sdi €52 obey

myeubig
000 834 LN 'UopuoT ‘pROY PIOYO 8. Jayboy Apuy 0010
00 $8¢ HOE SMS 'Uopuo ‘peoy uoiswug L UOSIAPUES |BBYIIW 90s2
00 58¢ ueds ‘sjwey op BYNT Wes ‘Lgpll ‘s|Baed S|P 12U § OUB[INGS |anuBW VBN S0S2
000 BNG £LMS "UOpUOT ‘PEOY HOYNS OF ¥IEIS 908 $0SD
00'68¢ YS| 635 ‘UopuoT ‘weyl3 'peoy uabaaunQ gE PIOJPBIG-UIACIS PIBYINY £0S0
00°0S€ puei®)| 'uiqnQ ‘y aBpuqsiieg ‘Peoy LOUISW 8 Asusamg y ydesor 2080
08 868'¢ MQE Y03 ‘uopuot ‘ssenbg yBnog i 400j4 pig d 717 yHomialing siakeg 08D
00 v98'9 XL 11AM 'UopuoT ‘prOY LNOD WEYUSHOL L¥Z P noIquis 00SD
£8°042 VSN "UoRD 'PZLOZ "BluiBliA ‘aauQ suoisajqien £LOYL 8J860y wenm 10YD
€€ €£9 vSn ‘BB juowang ‘se 0z ‘ewifing ‘eue pooss Aejysy /SE SySIY WEN 00YD
00'¥94 2H6 299 ‘ebpuque) ‘uoibuidwiniy ‘1eang yBiK 9 Buug sawer $0d2
£8 028 £00S6E 'erpy| Jaing "wiodepey Bled ue v0d?D
£8'02¢ eIpYf leqWNW ‘150 00V “XSIWOD epny IpuEBy ‘ILSD [BRUBLY S49) Auiseseyuey iney £0dD
00'58€ $76 O1AAS 'UOpUOT ‘SUCKOg BT BUL LI Jawjed sy Z0d0
19°951 306 41M ‘uopuoT Jeans sawer 1§ seddn | 1dd 10dD
8y 26t BY6 LING ‘Bulion ‘S.6p x08 Od Syd 00dD
00 002 Guoy Buoy ‘lenue) ‘Buipiing saduld 10014 Yig uaug,Q ue) L0092
v2L98 FHY 6LML 'SBUIRS 100 |I2MUBIS ‘PEOY UOUOH ‘N J4L | N prisonsiboIrgs 000D
00°58¢ XB6 OZN ‘uopuo ‘any weybuniong 9 1eyiN vedon £OND
0§ L9 Q31 813 ‘vopuoy ‘Aem Ausqiniy g9 1ipeN piaeQ ZOND
00 58¢ X1 59 'weybuiuig 'uciseqBp3 ‘peoy j01sMg ©LOL ugjoN uyor LOND
00°099 NHZ 114N 'weygo) "peoy I yBja1 vy usAmieN pueuy  OOND
00 688 69001 'WSN MOA MBN ‘ZOYZ dov 19818 PILe 1S3M Q0% wBuwdW XY COND
00 58¢ XS 1179 ‘uolog “wed Aepi20 g1 ¥oBW Jeydoisyyd  ZOWD
05 29v VSN ‘veblya Yinowhid ‘0L 18P LOEH BINS * 1821 JOQIY YUY M 108 Squalen yar LOWD
ov £2¢ 8175 618 'PUBIS)) WBYLON ‘|SBJeg "aUET jiqwoosg g upyBneol piBYIY SIS 0OWD
00 008 GST TM 'UOpuOT 'Smap Isunyieg § nease uslg 10712
00 S0¢ S7¥ ZMW “UOPUOT "UNOY BdBRd £F pho sapayd 0012
£8 02¢ SMb 237 ‘Assiar Jonoy 1S ‘paung v faquy yoN o0MD
81 sz 1N 6AD ‘Aaswang *Aewspjy ‘asnoy siBinog SBUIRM WellIM LOHD
000 SQS £3r "Aesier '1azauaqy,q N0y €7 18fEyD A poomieH pieyory 90HD
€8 02¢ AemioN ‘A0JSHON '0ZLE '10APIRISPILG OF udieqeH Ju3 SOHD
3 S83.ppY auiBN Aoy

510)|pa19 Auedwon - g
pajw|7 Mn Auedwo aous o1




ST 24 9102 A 90

605102 RADS Sdi

l/

cio B

leubig

61°£99'0L BujieioL soLT L9
6L L2¢ 4dt 1 LAAS 'uopuoT ‘peoy ebpug uaaly 66 13PN SUUD oM
00 s8¢ 106 948 'voiBuiti ‘Juay ‘eue uoibuippog | g e uery LEOMD
£8 SvT VSN ‘Uoisog '801Z0 "YW 18845 InUIsay) ‘10| 3 ddy Burpsaunag ¥ ¥oued ooMD
00 000 NNG 0L HY "Aeimes) ‘tehoy JOUBY ‘D SSAMSNE AGIMESD ‘9O OUY ‘| N 29y SIUNOXDY opuely WA 00ND
3 s52.0pyY QWBN Aoy

sJolpas) Auedwo) - g

payw|q NN Auedwog aoys Yo




$2 21 9102 Anr go

0102 @A 08 Sdi

1 40 | abey

‘\M ~ ameubig

00} BupieioL sauug |
004 0 0ol 0 pueiuly ‘DUISIBH 08100 'V Z MesjuefounduapAgQy 13| |0y AQ Auedwop soyg ¥yo1  00H
iejol 19410 PiO aid 853ippy SWEN >mv_

siapjoyaieys -
pajw MN Auedwo) aoys yan




